2024 MORGAN MEN'S VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Date Event JV  Varsity

3/2/2024 Saturday Pass-a-Thon Fundraiser
3/5/2024 Tuesday vs. BONNEVILLE 4:30 6:00 OPENING NIGHT
3/7/2024 Thursday vs. CARBON 4:30 6:00 80s NIGHT
3/9/2024 Saturday SKYVIEW JV TOURNY TBD NA

3/12/2024 Tuesday vs. JUDGE MEMORIAL 5:30 7:00

3/14/2024 Thursday @ RIDGELINE 4:30 6:30

3/15/2024 Friday TOOELE TOURNY NA TBD

3/16/2024 Saturday TOOELE TOURNY NA TBD

3/19/2024 Tuesday @ FREMONT 5:00 6:30

3/21/2024 Thursday @ JUAN DIEGO 4:30 6:00

3/26/2024 Tuesday vs. NORTH SANPETE 4:30 6:00 Beach Party

3/29/2024 Friday @ MOUNTAIN VIEW NA 4:30 BYU Volieyball
4/9/2024 Tuesday @ OGDEN 4:30 6:00

4/11/2024 Thursday vs. BEN LOMOND 4:30 6:00

4/16/2024 Tuesday @ GRANTSVILLE 4:30 6:00

4/18/2024 Thursday (@ BEN LOMOND 4:30 6:00

4/23/2024 Tuesday vs. GRANTSVILLE 4:30 6:00 Top Gun Night

4/25/2024 Thursday vs. OGDEN 4:30 6:00 SENIOR NIGHT
5/4/2024 Saturday STATE QUARTERFINALS NA TBD

5/10/2024 Friday STATE SEMIFINALS (UVU) NA TBD

5/11/2024 Saturday STATE FINALS (UVU) NA TBD



